
Pionairs Bowling
Season 2018-2019

Personal Stats For Louise Matulis

Season Stats
1st 2nd 3rd Total Total Total No +/-

Date Avg. 69s Game Game Game Week Season G.P. 200+ Pins
04 - Sep - 2018 121 0 108 150 105 363 363 3 0
11 - Sep - 2018 110 0 87 92 120 299 662 6 0 -64
18 - Sep - 2018 112 0 100 109 140 349 1011 9 0 19
25 - Sep - 2018 109 0 92 94 122 308 1319 12 0 -28
02 - Oct - 2018 113 0 104 133 148 385 1704 15 0 58
09 - Oct - 2018 111 0 116 100 94 310 2014 18 0 -29
16 - Oct - 2018 113 0 134 126 106 366 2380 21 0 33
23 - Oct - 2018 112 0 158 102 68 328 2708 24 0 -11
30 - Oct - 2018 113 0 107 119 120 346 3054 27 0 10
06 - Nov - 2018 111 0 91 106 89 286 3340 30 0 -53
13 - Nov - 2018 109 0 86 98 83 267 3607 33 0 -66
20 - Nov - 2018 107 0 102 74 81 257 3864 36 0 -70
27 - Nov - 2018 107 0 91 83 150 324 4188 39 0 3
04 - Dec - 2018 107 0 0 0 0 0 4188 39 0
11 - Dec - 2018 106 0 78 136 89 303 4491 42 0 -18
18 - Dec - 2018 106 0 0 0 0 0 4491 42 0
08 - Jan - 2019 107 0 131 107 102 340 4831 45 0 22
15 - Jan - 2019 106 0 82 116 104 302 5133 48 0 -19
22 - Jan - 2019 108 0 119 117 147 383 5516 51 0 65
29 - Jan - 2019 109 0 132 123 116 371 5887 54 0 47
05 - Feb - 2019 109 0 79 114 135 328 6215 57 0 1

TOTAL 109 0 1997 2099 2119 6215 6215 57 0 -100
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